FEATURES
 Styles available: L21-20P, L21-30P, L5-20P, L5-30P,
L5-30P Marine, L6-20P, L6-30P, L7-20P, L14-20P,
L14-30P, L24-20P
 Easy to read LED output and condition tables
 Insulgrip® nylon housing for secure gripping
 Carabiner style clip to secure to work belt
 UL 1436 listed
  Quickly diagnose mis-wiring
situation or application
  Great for dark, difficult to
reach spaces
  No measurement readings
to interpret
The Hubbell Twist-Lock® Tester is an exclusive
patented design that easily tests the circuit
condition without the need for traditional
measurement techniques. Whether it is a
contractor, electrician, or entertainment stage
crew, knowing that power is present at any
receptacle or connector is critical. By plugging
the tester into an outlet, an LED output will
immediately provide the state of the circuit.
An easy to read card is provided with the tester,
to help determine if the connections are made
properly and in the correct position. This unique
NEMA configuration ensures that the proper
connection was made through an easy to read
output display. It also easily attaches to a tool
belt so it is available when needed.
For Testing the Wiring Condition
of Receptacles and Connectors
APPLICATIONS
IndustrialTemporary Power Entertainment Emergency Response
Twist-Lock® Circuit Testers
SPECIFICATIONS
 Nylon housing assembly
 Brass blades
 Assembly screws - Steel (nickel plated)
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
 WLDL003R       9/15
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS
Use the New Twist-Lock® App from Hubbell®
Download
it today!
Twist-Lock® Circuit Testers
Description Rating
20 Amp 30 Amp
Configuration Catalog Number Configuration Catalog Number
Marine
125V
NEMA L5-30P
30A 125V
NEMA L5-30P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
W
HBLT26CM11
3-Phase Circuit Tester
3Ø 120/208V AC
Min. Voltage: 90V AC
NEMA L21-20P
20A 3ØY
120/208V AC
NEMA L21-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
Y W
X
Z
G
HBL3PT2511 NEMA L21-30P
30A 3¯Y
120/208V AC
NEMA L21-30P
UL/CSA
3 HP
WY
X
Z
G
HBL3PT2811
Circuit Tester
125V
NEMA L5-20P
20A 125V
NEMA L5-20P
UL/CSA
1 HP
G
W
HBLT2311 NEMA L5-30P
30A 125V
NEMA L5-30P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
W
HBLT2611
250V
NEMA L6-20P
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
HBLT2321 NEMA L6-30P
30A 250V
NEMA L6-30P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
HBLT2621
277V
NEMA L7-20P
20A 277V AC
NEMA L7-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
HBLT2331
125/250V
NEMA L14-20P
20A 125/250V AC
NEMA L14-20P
UL/CSA
2 (1) HP
W G
X
Y
HBLT2411 NEMA L14-30P
30A 125/250V AC
NEMA L14-30P
UL/CSA
2 (2) HP
GW
X
Y
HBLT2711
347V
NEMA L24-20P
G
W
20A 347V AC
NEMA L24-20P
UL/CSA
HBLT3721
Note: Testers in other NEMA configurations can be developed upon request.
CONDITION TABLES
Front
Belt Carabiner
Back
Note: This condition table references the L21-20P
configuration. Each configuration has its
own unique condition table.
HBLT26CM11
HBL3PT2511